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The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization 10 Tranmct Bupines in

Ylords", "Cortificste of Exintonce”, ahd check are submitied 10 tegnor the above rufirenced
forsigh -corporation 4o tranee buinexs in Morida

Please return all correnpondonue goncorning this matet 40 the following
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Should vou need 16 call someone eomcerming this mattet, pleane osll
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COURIER ADDRESS: MATLING ADDRESS:
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403 E Ganes S P O Boxnii7
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Department of State
7 Memorandum Office of the General Counsel

¢

t

ERER Faly
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Pasd on b review of the file angl the puystiom providod by this vorporation, 3 sy
ruomnmondution tha thin File he alospd and this warporitiom he gputobitied © o buingss. T

vorberion has puid ull outstanding penaltion (rsgased @ the stutnlary snimum amount of 500
et yewrdond all outimding daes i now whihon 4o he AUl Ao dlo bosingss in
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Mare W, Dunhat, Awsistand Genoral Coune INDAKYMENT (8 STATL
PLORIBA DEPARTMENT OF 83 ATY WL F THE 31 CMTARY
1430

The Clapitol

Tollubupane, Plovide 32390250

RBe:  IRM Setvdoen, $heAmproved Risk Managors (Liconing)
Ouwr File Mo, DOO2ORT

Dear My, Punbay:

Oh behslf of our ciont, Improved Rish Mansgers, enclosed ploase find theil chegk 9 the umoun
of $1.9500.00, reprosenting puymont of statutory sinibum pennitios,

Thank you very much fof your sounesy and axsintance in this tutter,
Vory truly youm,
MORRISON, MAHONEY & MILLER
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PMENT VIA TELEFAX
99451247}

Mac W, Dunber

Amvistan! Deaersl Counedl
ervds Deparaewnt of Sate

F IR

The Capitol

Tolishasere, Viorida 3229.02%0

Re: WV Bervices, Inc.leproved Rish Menageny (Licensing}
Owr File No. 0802087

Dot Ms. Db
This Jeter is 10 confiey ow ielephost conversetion of this afiermoon, in which you agreed

% shore the posaiies deing aensesed by e Daparument against lnproved Rk Manageny 1o the
patviory mmmimam, or §3,500.00. In onler ¥ mpedin Suliers, our clien) will be foreventing this

PEYmIW! 4 your stionten Seectly,
Omoe again, we sk you for yow cowwey end sasivtahor i this ane.
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Suany Tukyd

Mortinon, Muehoney & Mille
WK Maceabuees Contet

2OR00 Nopthwestern Hightway
wouthlivld, Michigan 4R073-Ra 19

Re  Ruguesfor Penuty Walvey
Pent Ma Tuketd

Phe purpese of this Jeties ds 1o advise voauthat the Depurtthont of State eetmot waive the penaliics
ithpongd ps g result of the uhsuthoreesd busibiess setives ob the State of Plorida by JRM
wervices, Ine Amproved Risk Mutinpers.

As ol the dine ahove, the 1otal amount of poenatties owed by this gorpotstion je $7,000.00. These
ponulties are purausht 1o seetion HU07 802, Flovida Wtutuie: o vopy of which is sencdomed ot AR
refereney 11 Biigation i necessars o peljegt these pehslties, thy cerporation may sl he Lable
for addivionsl fees and sosts asacumed vt Hiling suil

H you wish o pesalve this mistier, please Shreet vour hesment 10ty ptiention g the addreas
hedow. 17 heve ned feceived pavrnent within 1hirty days, 1 will assoumie that ou sre et wyltimg
terygsolve this shattet without Diigation snd syl proceed scoordingly . 1 vouhuve aha guestions
regurding this gortespondence. veou rn cortact e al Y04/4748.35%6,

Bespootiully,
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February 8, 1996

NENT VIA OVERNIGHT MALL, |

‘ S i
Boug Dickinkon | AT T
Dovutnent Kpecialist I
i'-1_m'm'qn Dopartmont of State DI FARIVINT OF S1ATL
Division of Corporation DEFILE O 16t BLCRLTARY
PO, Box 0327
Tollshansee, Ploride 32314

He: 1M Servoes, Ing,
Impronod Risk Manngors
Authority 40 Tranenol Business in $lorda
Reforenve No. WINROD022457
Our ¥ile Vo 1218563

Dear Mr. Dickinson:

This Tetier will serve 10 follow up our telophone convoristion of Sshuaty 33, 1996, As you
know, owr office reprosents IRM Somvices, Ine.Hmproved  Risk Managets, which hay filed an
apphcation Sor Hootme 10 4o businews with e Florida Dopartmen of State,

MM Services has 3t homie office in Chardone, Nova Caroline.  The Cotmpany has applied
10 be lioonwod as a eating organization 4 Florida, MM Sorvioes 4 ongaged i those activities ususl
0 4 tating organization, ss well us tolned adivinistative tavks, in Flarida, 10 Somvices has only
ohe ssployee in $lorids,

Whon #t was contavied by your Department, 1RM Services moved promptly 0 file the
focemary application materials,  Aflor receiving the initial application matorials, you sdvised the
Comparny that it could not da busincss gs IRM Servives i Plotid, a5 that namic was being used by
another entity. A supplementsl filing, using the natw of Improved Risk Mahagen™, was
forwarded 10 you fiom this office by Joter dated Januaty 25, 1996, Neverthelens, by letier datod
Januaty 29, 1996, you advissd us that the Company would be toguired 10 pay $7.000 00 in ponaltios
Jor the years it was not propoty Siconsed in Flonda,




MORNIMON, MANDNLY & MILLER

Dowg Hckinaon
Fahtumy 8, 1990
Page 2

And sdvisnd yo when we apohe, sy faflore ob the pat of au chient o vhtein s onee was
insdvenomt, You mny focall that TRM Servioes came 1 the stiention of youl Depeitmem hocause
1 wan Filing Ihoome 1ax 1etums, but no ficense wis on file, Thorefore, it is viont that the Company
wa Bl stiemipting 4o evade shy of i fegal oblistions is Plords. 3t sl sppeats that there ia, at
Tonmt argunbly, sverlap in the Siconwing statutes whivh 1oluie 1 this etity, roquiting T-M Sorvices
1o he dicensed both by the Dopartment of State sad the Depsriment of Bwurance. 1 siay be that the
comipaty belicved that filing with the Dreparimont of Iawurance fully dincharged ity Siconming
abligations,

This leter # #1 roguent that, in siew of all the vioumstanees, the Doparinont of State walve
uny ponaltien which Tuve beon awwensed.  The purpeme of ponalics iy to punish pormons of entities
who wilfully tefuse 4o follow the duw.  Thet wis hot the case hore.  Noncinmplinhoe sas
inadversont, and the amount of buniness transscied by this Company in $onds s rolatively modent.
1RM Services will be snmbtining ite hoense with the Dapurtmom of Swie dn dhe future,  As
roquind, we enclose sopies of the Tast five (39 Jodorsl vome 1an roturne filed by the Company, s

woill ms #tn oheok 30 the amount of $934. 28, representing afl teporting foen stiributable 40 the time
it has booti watescting humness in Plovida,

We thank you Joi yout considorstion. 31 you have any sdditions! questions, or need meore
information, please et us know,

Very truly yours,

MORNISON, MAHONEY & MILLER

I
Ayaas, RIS

Susan Tk

ST:mh
o Julius Denenberg




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TAT);
Bapdrn 13 Mortham
Rurteinby of Bisie

January 29, 1990

BUBSAN TUKEL
MOINBON, MAHONEY & MILLEI
BRR0O NOHTHWEBTEIIN HWY #500
BOUTHFIELD, MI 48075

BURJECT: IRM BERVICER, INC,
fiel, Number: WEBDDO0Z2467

You Talled 10 maka the correction(s) requesiad in out previous lottor,

Pursuant 1o section B807.18602(4), 617.1602(4) ot 608.502(1?. Florida Statules,
this oMfivs oollects a Civll penalty of ES000 Tor each year this erdity transacted
business o conducted its afalts in Florida prior to qualitication and the
appropriste annusl tepon Tees thal would have besn due this offios had the entity
gualitied the year # began operations in this state, The amourt due this office 1o

govel both annual Teport and penalty 1ees is §7931.25,

H you have any questions conceming the tling &1 your dosument, plaase call
(B0F) 487-6004,

Doug Dickinson
Document Spociahist LeMor Number; 026A00003624

Division of Corporations - .0 BOX 6327 - Tallahassce, Flomds 32334




HIMENT OF NTATI
Bandra 13, Mortbham
Hrervinry of Bain

Novembaert 14, 1005

BUBAN TUKEL

MONNIBON, MAMONIEY & MILLEN
256000 NORTHWESTEIIN 14WY #0200
SOUTHEILLD, M 48078

BUBSLCT: 1M BERVICLS. INC.
Hel. Numbst: WO5000022457

We have recaived your doocumaent fot 1RM SURVICES, INC. and yout ohechk(s)
1otaling $70.00. Howavet, 1he dooument has not beon tiled and (s being retained
in this office 1ot tha Soliowing:

The hame designated in your dooument 18 not available.  Thersiors, the
cotporation must adopt an atlernate Name 10t use in the siate ot Florida, To
adopt an altetnale name the corpotation Must submit a cotporate resolution by
the board of diteciors adopting the allemale name 1ot use in the state of Fldkda.
Pisase nole the corporate rasolution must ba signed by the chaitman, vice
chaitthan, of an officer of the corporation,  Tha alteimate hame must comain 4
cotporate suttix.  Such auffixes include: Corpotation, Corp., incompotated, inc.,
Company, and CO,

Piease RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION 1o the ATTENTION of the
DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

Pursuant o section 607,1502(a), -617.*15025&) o 608,502(4‘), Flonda Statutes,
this ofics collects a oivil penalty ¢f 51000 Jor sach yoar This omity transacted
business or conducted its ataig in Flonda prior 1o gualitication and the
approptizte ahnual tapot Tees that wouid have been due Ihis ONide had the entity
fuaitied the yoat it began oparations in this state, Tha amoumn dua this ohoe 1o
vover both anhual raport and penalty Yees is §7931.25,

Endiosed please Nind a copy of sedtion 607.1501 or §17.1501, Flonda Statutes,
which lists those activities that do hot consitte transacting business ot
gonducting affairs in this state. # after reviewing this section you determing
atongous IMdimation was insetad on tha appiication. A Sworn athdavi
comaining the following irormation must be submittad: 1.) a statement indicating
erronadus information was listed on the application; and 2.) tho ¢otrect dats the
corporation bogan transacting business of gonducting s aftairs in Flonda prior 1o
The yoart the application was submitied did not gonsitute transacting busingss ot
cohducting aftauts Dursuant 19 section 607 1501 ot §17.1501, Flonda Statutos,

# you have any guestions goncetning the 1ing of vour dodument, please oall




RESOLUNON OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

, 4o heleby certily

i, the undetsigned . Llyda. Sahes
‘H{H_ Borvicen, jne,

ot this Regsolnion of 1he Boatd of Directors of
Neldaware

8 corpotation duly organized and orlsting under e laws bf the Glade of

wai July adopted on . 14/ 1B

18M betvirem, Tnr, ,0!'93!‘!129(’

Posolved, that
tet awnre __, hereby adopts the

and exizting in tha State of
Tmproved Risk Managesa Conpany for use i1 Florda.

figine

Patoy: V139796
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APPLICATION BY YOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTRORIZATION
TO TRANSACT HUSINENS IN FLORIDA

INCOAMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 802 1807, #3.0RNA NTA ﬂf;?u;\'. T FOLLORING I8
.z;?;t;fg;?’?,j’l 7;}{”}’;’.:’”"577;]? A LOREIGN CORPORATION 10 TRANNACT BUNINIAS IN 1L
& 7 N ¢! N AN

1 {1 RH Bervieen, _in_n-nr potate o . B
“Thinme of uorjenstion musl include fhe word MNCORPORATID®, *COMPANY® "CORFORATION® of winds
o Wistsaimtinn of ke Impnort tn lnrasinge oy will clensty dndiowte That H 4 8 woresution iwieed of o naiural
perncen of parineship if not se oontaitesd 0 e e o presenl )

Delaware . , _ - 190 MY _— .
(stmte of gountry undes e Tew of which 45 ingorporaind) CTTT o, i apglicabiley

4 Poptrwber n, Junn ‘ s S o lsapsdoad
‘ Bouee of Incorpotution) Buration Yeur oo’ will vesne 10 exin-of
“porpetual®)

,.!mrnm‘r'}- k| ‘. IR LT _ _ _ )
T e Fira iinkted Duvinees 10 Tlonda (51 NN 597 1501 60T TG ANDRITTRE TR

7 IRM fervieen, Ineepynog alod

Ghi) ] ) Bar ¢ 1 ay 'll.np.-rm .;H Tve, -(','h:l"!‘ Tertdeay, N, ¢, JEMNY
oo ’ T (Currem m.l""‘ sddrom)

Propetty Clatmn Adjusting and Leose Gontre) .
" Prpowe’s) of corporuiion suthorzo0 I Teme wale oF Coumtry 36 be Carid oul a0 The Wate of TioRdd?> iy

N
Name -b;?d streel sddress of Florids registered agent: (P O Box or Mail Drop Box 3O1
pcceptable)

Name  BenJanin R, Yoha

Office Address _12140 Blackheath Clrele

eeig

LIV Vorida, 37A1574
{£4p Conde

10. Registered agenl's scceptance;

#m*ug%mwﬂ?—*ﬁ-‘ At ..?-—rr.. ot ond s aocept wervice of process for the above stated
corporatiom at the place desigmated in this arplication, [ hereby accept 1{c aryxxntment as
registored agperd and apree 1o act i shis capacity. 1 further agree 10 comply with the provivieons of
afﬁmmm #elative 10 the and compleie petformance of my dutics, and 1 am familiar with
and acoept the oblivations my pasiteon ax registered apent,

v > g J
wﬁ~h~7j¢?mdzﬁ,{%é e

ur}

11 Attached s cottificate of existonct duly nmhcmlcat\ 4, not mote than 80 days priot to
delvery of this application to the Depariment of $tatd by the Scoretaty of State of other
official having custody of coporate recotds in the Jurisdiction undes the law of which 1 i
mcorpotated




12 Nm;m and sl .m of ofTicers snd/ol direciols {Kireet midreu ONLY: P 1) Bos
Ouﬂ‘ﬂah .

Av DINECTORN (Miyeet addivss pnlys P, 0, Boa NOT acceptabie)
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SERERY NRw

Add"““ At i Cod il £ A b ) i 3 e Tk i b2

Vice Chalian

Addiem e

T

Direciot

Address.

Direcion:

Address

B. OFFICERS (Stueet sddrens onlys 1. O, Bos NOT atceplable)

Presidont Ry Brore Japlesoy

Addrens: b0l Barslay. Downs Diive
DO & 1T% 3 8, Y P00 B S 2. ¥ d 11 1 1214 T

Vige Mresidont _Robeit Roldsen |

Addreny bR abrys

Soctetary LElyde parber

Address’ sew abuva

Treamates: Clyde Rarbet

Address. . see above

NOTE: Ifnccesary, you may sttech an addendum 1o the appbcmon Imung add:tlom]
officers and/or diroctors,

léurc of (;ﬂlmmn, Vioe Chumun, of any officet iimad tn number 13 of the application)

14 ﬁfﬁi’élil’ffﬂ4|uwr

(Typod o privind nanic and Canacty of POTIB BEhing APPICE te |
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Sate of Delaveaie

Oftice of the Secrelary of State

B e ST Py T U ST SUP

1, EDWARD 4, FWEEL, sCCRETARY oF HTATE OF 'DTHE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HERERY CERTIFY “I1RM aRRVICES, INC.® I8 DULY
INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAME DF THE BTATE OF DELAWARE AND 38 IN
QOO ATANDING AND HAB A LEGAL CORPORATE EXIBTENCE BO FAR AB YHE
RECORDB OF THIR OFFICE BHOW, AB OF THE TWELFIH DAY OF OCTORER,
AD, 1995,

AND 1 DO BEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THIL ANKUAL REPORTS HAVE
BEEN FILED TO DATE,

AND 1 DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE TRANCHISE TAXLS

HAVE BEER PALID TO DATE,

o,

Fetrosrd [0 vl e vrfiory nf Lot
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